
Payroll 
No 

¯ RESOLUTION NO. 1983 - 15 

RATE, GRADE AND CLASSIFIC2MTION FOR ~4PLOYRV.q 
AND ESTABLISHING AND DISCONTINUING POSITIONS. 

Section I. ~hat the following appointments, changes in 
rate, grade and classification and the establishing and 
discontio-~ng positions be and the same are hereby approved: 

Name Classification Rate 
Effective 

Date 

LEGAL DMSION 
Claims Depa~ h~ent: 

40-229 Feith Ganther Legal Intern 117 4.50Hr. 01-23-83 

CHANGE IN PATE, GRADE AND CLASSIFIC3tTION 

OPERATIONS DIVISION 
Equi~ent Depa~ hL~ent: 

9-948 Hernard Berry 

Plant Department : 

23-042 George Th~@Son 

23-045 Calvin iampson 

TO: HDstler 347 

FRCM: Operator 437 

TO: Maintenance 
Trainee 358 

FRCM: O~erator 437 

TO: Janitor 141 

FROM: T~horer 352 

9.06 Hr. 

7.46/10.66 Hr. 

7.795 Hr. 

7.46/10.66 Hr. 

8.255 ~. 

9.98 Hr. 

01-30-83 

12-27-82 

01-09-83 

CHANGE IN RATE AND CLASSIFICATION, NO CHANGE IN GRADE 

FINANCE AND AEMINISTRATIVE SErVICES DMSION 
Procurement Depa~ hnent: 

17-827 Walter Johnson TO: Stock Clerk/ 
Truck Driver 383 

10.065 Hr. 01-30-83 

FROM: Traffic Checker    9.745 Hr. 
338 



~ESOLUTION NO. 1983 - 15 

CHANGE IN CLASSIFICATION, NO C~gANGE IN RATE OR GRADE 

OPERATIONS DMSION 
Equipment Department: 

William Humpal 21-740 TO: Equip~e nt 
Mechanic 545 

11.305 Hr. 

FRCM: Equilx~nt Repair 11.305 Hr. 
Leader 547 

CHANGE IN PATE AND GRADE, NO CHANGE IN CLASSIFICATION 

LEGAL DMSION 
Claims Department: 

40-440 John Seman TO: I~qotographer ’ s 
Assistant 520 

873.00 Bi-Wk 
(10.91 Hr.) 

FRC~4: ~hotographer ’ s 
Assistant 420 

853.00 Bi-Wk 
(lO.66 Hr.) 

01-30-83 

01-30-83 

Adopted: 

Attest: 

January 17, 1983 


